Suction
Diffusers
Pressures to 790 PSIG
Temperatures to 800ºF
• Process Industry • Metals and Mining
• Power industry • Water and Waste
• Chemical Industry • Pulp and Paper
• Oil and Gas

2 - 30
F F 1 C T 1 F - J 2 2
Fabricated Suction Diffuser Ordering Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Model Material Inlet Class Con- Dash Cover Perf. Mesh
Size nections
S - 12
T - 14
U - 16
V - 18
W - 20
X - 22
Y - 24
Z - Other
3 - 36
4 - 40
Class - Position 6
A - 125
1 - 150
2 - 250
3 - 300
Z - Other
Connection - Inlet
Position 7
F - Flat Face Flange
J - Ring Joint
R - Raised Face Flange
Z - Other
Dash - Position 8
Cover - Position 9
B - Bolted
C - C-Clamp
J - Bolted w/ Hinge1
D - Davit Bolted
H - T-Bolt Hinged
T - Threaded Hinged
Y - Yoke Hinged
Z - Other
Perf. - Position 10
304SS Material2
A - None
B - 3/64"
1 - 1/32"
2 - 1/16"
3 - 3/32"
4 - 1/8"
Mesh2 - Position 11
A - None
1 - 10
2 - 20
3 - 30
4 - 40
5 - 50
6 - 60
7 - 80
8 - 100
9 - 120
Z - Other
Standard Outlet is one size smaller
than the inlet.
Undersized Outlet is two sizes
smaller than the linlet.
Oversized Outlet is the same size
as the inlet.
-50 50 350150 250
Temperature (F)
P